HUPFER

Stationary shelving set norm 20 with solid shelf we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapakmepucmuku u3zdenus N20G524003001800 | AT-0/ZB

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

Pasmep sueiiku:
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report)

MonesHas Harpyska:

Macca:

WwnpwuHa:
rny6una:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

150 mm
510 kgCOOe
150 kg

24 xr

2375 Mm
300 MM
1800 MM

Work table made of high-quality stainless steel in hygienic design, with worktop in sandwich design and

intermediate shelf welded into base.

Robust design made of square tubes, worktop folded on all sides. Underside of tabletop lined with chipboard on

the underside and lined with stainless steel sheet. Intermediate shelf welded into base. Height-adjustable plastic

feet ensure compensation of possible floor unevennesses.
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